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Mill Creek High School
Denmark High School
Jackson County High School
Lumpkin County High School
Cherokee Bluff High School
Oconee High School

Barrow Arts & Science Academy
North Gwinnett High School
White County High School
Fannin County High School
North Forsyth High School
Roswell High School

Buford High School
Jefferson High School
Lanier Christian Academy
Winder Barrow High School
East Forsyth High School
Pace Academy

Chestatee High School

GMC Prep

North Hall High School

Results By: Georgia Cycling Association

Team Results Race 1

Division |

Points
2217.00

2109.00
1889.00
1833.00
1791.00
1766.00
1742.00
1707.00
1668.00
1550.00
1506.00
1440.00
1393.00
1384.00
1287.00
1278.00

988.00

810.00

746.00

696.00

456.00

09/12/2022 01:55:03
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Yonah Composite

Big Creek Composite
Milton Composite

Gilmer Cartecay Composite
Forsyth Composite

Red Clay Composite
Habersham Composite
Dawson County Composite
West Gwinnett Composite
Augusta Composite

North Fulton Composite
Oconee Composite
Grayson Composite

Prima Tappa Composite
Savannah Trail Mix Composite
Tri-County Composite
Middle GA Composite
Fannin Composite

Bartram Composite

Results By: Georgia Cycling Association

Team Results Race 1

Division Il

Points
2088.00

1809.00
1808.00
1742.00
1483.00
1373.00
1370.00
1328.00
1187.00
1146.00
1039.00
996.00
875.00
852.00
832.00
625.00
617.00
592.00
551.00

09/12/2022 01:55:03



